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COTT PHONE IDOK — DIRECTORY

HUE IY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLVUBS, OHIO
COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES
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LICENSE

NUMBER

83-1056

85-0956

85-0155

83-0707

84-0862

84-0251

81-0976

84-1070

83-0836

82-0681 ,

86-0809

85-0503

84-0124

84-1213

86-0473

87-0047

85-0591

83-0214

86-0242

86-0921

83-1020

85-0346

83-0583

87-0147

85-0665

85-0256

82-0735

84-0122

86-1038

84-0666

81-0771

82-1185

87-0263

83-0952

82-0849

85-0470

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAWKINS

DAWKINS

DAWKINS

DAWSON

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DEAL

DEAN

DEAN

DEAN

DEAN

DEARLQVE

DEASON

BEATER

GIVEN NAME

REBECCA JEAN
GASTQN SC

REBECCA JEAN
U£ST COLUMBIA SC

ROSE MARIE
PELION SC

SANDRA SENN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHARON ELIZABETH
CAYCE SC

SHERRI LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STARLETT ANN
GASTON SC

SUN CHA KIM
LEXINGTON SC

SYLVIA JANE
GASTON SC

TAMARA SUSAN
COLUMBIA SC

TAMILA LEIGH
LEESVILLE SC

VICKIE G
WEST COLUMBIA SC

VIRGINIA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

VIVIAN J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WANDA JACQUELINE
CHAPIM SC

WANDA LEAH
SWANSEA SC

YVONNE DIMITTO
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ZORA L
LEXINGTON SC

******* "

MARGIE EVELYN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARY L
LEESVILLE SC

WENDY JOANNE
CAYCE SC

*******

SUSAN K
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JANICE PtNLAND
PELION SC

JOHANNA
OILDALE CALIFORNIA

MARY GUNTER
COLUMBIA SC

ROBIN ELAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROBIN GALE
WEST COLUMBIA

TAMMY ;LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

LAURA LYNN
CAYCE SC

*******

CAROL ANNE
LEESVILLE SC

JENNIE CARLA
COLUMBIA SC

MABLE SYNETA
EDGEFIELD SC

NANCY ELIZABETH
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CARLA SUE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CAROL NOEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

TAMHY REONA
LEXINGTON SC

*******
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AGE

23

25

26

27

18

17

21

42

31

18

23

25

20

69

36

16

32

64

22

59

20

27

24

37

34

26

20

24

18

20.

21

29

26

22

34

17

M A L E S

ROSISON JEFFREY ALAN
CAYCE SC

WOODS JOSEPH HUGH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WALKER DONALD ERIC
SWANSEA SC

WILLIAMSON BOBBY RAY:
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TERRY WILLIAM E
CAYCE SC

CUSHMAN DAVID WAYNE
.WEST COLUMBIA SC

FINLEY RANDALL LEE
GASTON SC

HAN KI KYONG
LEXINGTON SC

POUND JR MARVIN LORENZA
GASTON SC

STURKIE JERRIEL WALTER
COLUMBIA'SC

WHITTLE BRADFORD PRICE
8ATES8URG SC

MACK JANES MICHAEL
SWANSEA SC

RAST DUANE STEPHENS
LEXINGTON SC

CAULDER OAL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HALLMAN HOWELL DEAN
CHAPIN SC

ANTHONY AARON
WQQDFQRD SC

DANFORD WALTER 6
WEST LEXINGTON SC

SULLIVAN SR OTIS GORDON
LEESVILLE SC

BOZARD REX EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MANKIN ROBERT STANCLIFFE
LEESVILLE SC

SPIRES MICHAEL RICHARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BAREFOOT MELVIN D
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GUNTER ROYCE LEEVON
PELION SC

TAYLOR VERNIE LEE
HOUSTON TEXAS

6ASQUE MARVIN KENNETH
COLUMBIA SC

BRANTLEY DALE L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

POWELL LARRY RUSSELL
GASTON SC

NEESE MICHAEL RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MACK JERRY DONALD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TUTEN CHARLES SIDNEY;
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ADDY JOHN RAY
COLUMBIA SC

FURTICK HENRY LEE
PITTSBURGH PA

CLENDANIEL MICHAEL MORRIS
KNOXVILLE TENN

BISHOP ROBERT BEATY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RUTHERFORD BOBBY EDNON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAWFQRD III JAMES MARSHALL
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

K

W

W

W

u

W

W

W

B

W

W
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W

W

w

W
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W

W

W
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W

B

W

W

W
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Mo.

10

10

2

7

9

3

10

11

8

7

8

6

2

12

5

1

6

3

3

8

10

9

6

2

7

4

7

2

10

7

8

12

3

9

9

5

DATE ISSUED

Day

19

7

16

21

5

28

23

2

24

21

5

4

14

18

16

13

21

21

19

29

25

5

21

23

15

10

28

15

14

17

18

29

31

27

3

30

Year

1983

1985

1985

1983

1984

1984

1981

1984

1983

1982

1986

1985

1984

1984

1986

1985

1983

1986

1986

1983

1985

1983

1987

1985

1985

1982

1984

1986

1984

1981

1982

1987

1983

1982

19S5

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

11

10

3

12

9

4

10

11

a

7

8

6

3

12

6

1

6

3

3

11

10

9

7

3

7

-4

8

2

11

7

8

12

4

io

9

6

Day

19

10

16

20

15

13

31

9

27

24

10

30

9

26

.7

16

28

22

29

29

26

7

2

2

19

14

6

16

7

21

22

30

4

2

10

4

Year

1983

1985

1985

1983

1984

1984

1981

1984

1983

1982

1986

1985

1984

1984

1986

1987

1985

1983

1986

1986

1983

1985

1983

1987

1985

1985

1982

1984

1986

1984

1981

1982

1987

1983

1982

1985

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV BYRON E EDENS
PELION SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT f APJ
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ERTHEL^TYLER
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDG
LEXINGTON SC
REV DEAN S CLYDE
CAYCE SC
REV WILLIAM d CLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
R LUCIUS: JUMPER NP
GASTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM R PAULLING
GASTON SC
REV JULIAN F BOLES JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV ELTON DUNBAR
LEXINGTON SC
REV JAMES C DAVIS
COLUMBIA SC
REV C A FLEMING
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
LEROY B BRACEY NP
DILLON COUNTY SC
REV L W WIGGINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND: JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV LEROY C TREXLER
LEESVILLE SC

STAN JONES NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV F BUNDY BYNUN JR
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV THURflAN W MEETZE SR
GASTON SC

REV DALLAS E GUFF
GASTON SC
REV RICHARD E WEBBER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
60V RICHARD W RILEY
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV CHARLES E BERRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV RICHARD E WEBBER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JERRY :G LONG
COLUMBIA SC
LEIGH J LEVENTIS NP
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JO
LEXINGTON SC
EVELYN L FORSHEY N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

J R SWYGERT ASC PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV RONALD B BOWER
COLUMBIA SC
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